Idaho Wolf Depredation Control Board

Regular Meeting
Teleconference & ISDA Lower 1 & 2
May 19, 2021

Agenda

9:30 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:45 am.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:45 am.

12 p.m.

Convene meeting

Introductions

Approval of minutes from prior meeting
Public comments

Wildlife Services Depredation Control summary (Jared
Hedelius)

Fish and Game activity report (Martha Wackenhut)
Financial Update (Kelly Nielsen)

Overview of invoices (Kelly Nielsen)

Wildlife Services invoices (Jared Hedelius)

Fish and Game invoices (Martha Wackenhut)
IWDCB/APHIS WS Work & Financial Plan
Legislative Update

Other Business

Wrap-up and Adjourn



